24-mai-16
22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

01- Cruiser Minime

Nom Club Place Points
39P PAIN Jules Section Race BMX M1 12
82P PELLETIER Maél Evreux BMX M 2 8
46B BOUILLON Maxence Evreux BMX M 3 )
29C CRESPIN Enzo Evreux BMX M 4 3
27N NONCHE Clément Evreux BMX M5 2
45L LEPRINCE Ewald Caen BMX M 6 1



40D
96B
58J
92V
11G
16B
78L
16D
89T

22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie

CAEN
02 - Cruiser Cadet

Nom Club
DELDYCKE Thomas AST BMX Race
BONOMI  Benjamin Caen BMX
JACK Quentin Evreux BMX
VRAC Martin BMX Corbenois Pays
GRENIER Thomas AC Montivilliers
BOSCHER Théo Caen BMX
LEGRIX Hugo Petit Couronne
DAUPHIN  Matéo Caen BMX

TOCQUEVILLE Hugo Evreux BMX

Place
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Points

18
14
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o1v
31S
85T
64B
77G
77L
05L
42B
22B
05F
49L
57

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

CAEN

03- Cruiser 17/29 ans

Nom

OMONT Charly
VERMAUX Tom
SAILLET Pierre Louis
TORTEVOIE Florian
BARNAUD Florian

GAL Lilian
LEGER Corentin
LUET Hugo

BEAUMONT  Guillaume
BERNIER  Anthony
FOUILLEUL Kévin
LECACHEUR Mickaél
NICOLAS Titouan

Club

Evreux BMX
Verneuil BMX
Caen BMX
Petit Couronne
Querqueville
AS Tréport
Bolbec Nointot
Section Race BMX
Querqueville
Argentan BMX
Flers

Caen BMX
Evreux BMX

Place
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Championnat de Normandie
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04- Cruiser 30/39

Nom Club Place Points
73 MARIE Julien Evreux BMX 1 18
26D DELESCLUSE Quentin AC Montivilliers 2 14
230 ORTIZ Christopher Evreux BMX 3 11
14R ROY Jonathan Evreux BMX 4 9
11B BARBATTE Vincent Evreux BMX 5 8
32C COULON Raphaél Argentan BMX 6 7
10R ROY Jérémy Evreux BMX 7 6
23B BONNE Jacky Argentan BMX 8 5
53B BRIERE Cyril AC Montivilliers M 5 4
09D DELAMARE Benoit Bolbec Nointot M5 4
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04D
63L
29D
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66L
11G
04P
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Championnat de Normandie

CAEN

05- Cruiser Dame

Nom

FRANCOIS Maurane
DELESCLUSE Astrid
JACQUES Axelle
DISPLAN Emila
JACQUES Amélie
DELESCLUSE Morgane
MAHIEU Manon
LEGER Emeline
GESLIN  Aurélie
PHAFF  Caroline

Club Place

Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX
AS Tréport
Evreux BMX
AS Tréport
Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
BMX Corbenois Pays M 5
Bolbec Nointot M5

o N oo o b W N P

Points

18
14
11
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68R
73C
24T
50B
62L
49L
75P
60D
75G
78N
53P
91H
64L

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

MISERY  Christophe
RINUY  Arnaud
CAMUS  Franck
TREHEC  Olivier
BRIARD Tony
LEGRIX  Sébastien
LORILLU  Frédéric
PAIN  Pascal
DISPLAN  Stéphane
GRENIER  Sébastien
NOEL Stanislas
POUSSET Dominique
HELPIQUET Yann
LEBRUN  Sylvain

CAEN

06- Cruiser Vétéran

Club

BMX Corbenois Pays

Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX

Flers

Section Race BMX
Petit Couronne
Flers

Section Race BMX
Evreux BMX

AC Montivilliers
Verneuil BMX
Verneuil BMX
Querqueville
Verneuil BMX

Place

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
12 7
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points

w w s, P P OOl O OO NN 00



22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

07- Prélicence Fille

Nom Club Place Points
08 MAUPOINT Morgane Petit Couronne M1 10
77G GOUEL VINCENT Lola AC Montivilliers M 2 6

27L LOUISE Lily-Rose Caen BMX M3 3



22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

08 Prélicence Gargon

Nom Club
61 MONTANA Eliot Verneuil BMX
03 MAYEUX Yanis AST BMX Race
08D DUBUS Evan Evreux BMX
11R RENARD Maho Petit Couronne
53 MARIE Hugo Evreux BMX
42P POUSSIER  Gaspard Flers
09B BAU Romain Petit Couronne
01S SUZEAU Marius Verneuil BMX
37C CLASTOT-LAURENT Isaac Petit Couronne
56P PION Tyron AS Tréport
42B BEAUDOIN Enzo Bolbec Nointot
85K KARROUM Bilel Evreux BMX
31B BOIVIN Yanis Bolbec Nointot
37G GLOWACZ Gabriel Caen BMX
28H HAUCHARD Maél Bolbec Nointot
0l1L LOUVET Ewann Flers
85Y YGOUF Mathis Caen BMX

Place
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CAEN
09- Poussine

Nom Club Place Points
65L LANGEVIN Emilie AC Montivilliers M1 14
10B BENARD Alissa Evreux BMX M 2 10
44D DELDYCKE Jade AST BMX Race M 3 7
77D DIZAMBOURG Charlotte AC Montivilliers M 4 5
31D DELESCLUSE Louise Evreux BMX M 5 4
71D DELESCLUSE Camille Evreux BMX M 6 3
97B BISSON Emma Flers M 7 2
14B BARADU Maélyne Argentan BMX M 8 1



33T
13C
61C
53
02B
85B
83F
93C
88A
36N
73D
57TH
40D
46S
21C
90L
56G
18K
64P
34R
30A
94C
59C
71G
37T
42B
96G

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

CAEN

10- Pousssin garcon

Nom

TONGNIVI
CORNU  Clément
CHARTIER Théo
MONNIER Léo
BIENNE Marty
BONNE Ayden
FOULON Timéo
CHAVDIA Ethan
ANNE LEVERRIER
NOEL Lucas
DELAMARE Enzo
HUET Clément
DURAND Mylann
SEGUENOT  Alex
CARDIN BOWLEY  Arthur
LEMELLE Sulivan
GAGNON  Sohan
KERLOGOT Ewann
PUMPO Mao

RIBAULT  Axel
ABDALLAH Ylan
CATHERINE Giovanni
CHARTIER Timy
GARNIER Marius
TESTIER Mathis
BERHAULT Robin
GUIBOINE Mahe

Dorian

Martin

Club

Evreux BMX

Evreux BMX
Verneuil BMX

AS Tréport

Verneuil BMX
Argentan BMX

AC Montivilliers
Evreux BMX

BMX Corbenois Pays
Verneuil BMX
Bolbec Nointot

BMX Corbenois Pays
Flers

BMX Corbenois Pays
Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Verneuil BMX

Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Argentan BMX

Vire

Caen BMX

Verneuil BMX

Flers

Caen BMX

Argentan BMX
Bolbec Nointot

Place

o N oo o b W N P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 6
M6

Points
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12L
340
43P
73C
4A6F
451
950
37T
03E
21L
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Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

10- Pousssin garcon

Nom

LEMETTEIL Tiloan

OMONT  Adrien

PICHELIN Maél

CENIER  Mathis
FREMONT-LELIEVRE Emilien
LABBEY Nolhan

OLIVE Marius

TREHEC Eumael

EATIR Soan

LEPRINCE Aldhelm

Club

Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Argentan BMX
Vire

Flers
Querqueville
Caen BMX
Flers

Caen BMX
Caen BMX

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8

Points
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CAEN
11- Pupille Fille
Nom Club Place Points
42P POTTIER Louise AS Tréport M1 12
44K KERVELLA Maiwenn Evreux BMX M 2 8
17B BONNE Marine Argentan BMX M 3 5
05 MAYEUX Kelia AST BMX Race M 4 3
39F FRANCOIS Léanne Flers M5 2
71L LEBRETON Elise Vire M 6 1



46N
12B
33L
14A
23V
14G
01B
53C
24L
69R
40P
49R
37G
64
27D
99L
95C
42]
25N
97P
04A
48B
14C
92D
16B
54B
38B

22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

12- Pupille garcon

Nom

NEEL Zacharie

BEAUFILS Timéo
LEGRAS Benjamin
ARGENTIN Sam
VANDENBURIE Thibault
GOUEL VINCENT  Alexandre
BRUIBAULT Mahmood
CHAUVET  Quentin

LE BRECH Tom

RAME Mathis

POIDEVIN  Axel

ROIX  Florian

GAGNON  Maél
MISSIAEM  Valentin
DELANDE Idi
LAPLANCHE Louis
CAZALET Nolhan

JAVOY  Mathis

NOEL Marius

PELTIER Dorian

ALLAIN Maél

BRIARD Mathis

CHANU  Guillaume
DESPEREZ Victor
BESANCON
BRIET Lilio
BRIONNE Alban

Jules

Club

AST BMX Race
Verneuil BMX

AS Tréport

Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
AC Montivilliers
Vire

Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX

Petit Couronne

AS Tréport

AST BMX Race
Verneuil BMX
AST BMX Race
Sotteville

Section Race BMX
AC Montivilliers
Section Race BMX
Petit Couronne
BMX Corbenois Pays
Evreux BMX
Section Race BMX
Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Martragny

AS Tréport

Flers

Place
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1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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CAEN

12- Pupille garcon

Nom Club Place Points
46P POURVU Hyacinthe Verneuil BMX 1/8 5 8
72T TREMBLOT Nolhan Argentan BMX 1/8 5 8
30V VERDIERE Noah Petit Couronne 1/8 5 8
21B BRETEAU Ernest Flers 1/8 6 7
69D DULONG Enzo Caen BMX 1/8 6 7
61H HAUREE Lois Flers 1/8 6 7
99L LOGEREAU Tim BMX Corbenois Pays 1/8 6 7
82Q QUEVAL Nathan Evreux BMX 1/8 6 7
22R RADIGUE Killian Evreux BMX 1/8 6 7
92A ARNAUDIN  Simon Querqueville M 5 4
58B BAILLEUIL Hugo Vire M 5 4
04B BARAY Tydiane Sotteville M 5 4
61D DEVAUX Baptiste Martragny M 5 4
37F FAFIN Elouan Argentan BMX M5 4
21G GEORGES Gabriel Caen BMX M5 4
91L LE CLAINCHE Dorian BMX Corbenois Pays M5 4
46L LEROUX - FOUQUER Hugo Petit Couronne M5 4
48L LEROUX - FOUQUER Tom Petit Couronne M 5 4
32D DUFLOT Enzo Caen BMX M 6 3
10F FIHMI Nino Caen BMX M 6 3
15G GALICHER Alex Flers M 6 3
27G GRANDIN Loris BMX Corbenois Pays M 6 3
48L LAINE Théo BMX Corbenois Pays M 6 3
58 MOLIEXE Jérémy Verneuil BMX M 6 3
12R RONDEAU Noa Caen BMX M 6 3
17T TRELIS Aurélien Caen BMX M 6 3
30B BRIERE Morgan AC Montivilliers M7 2



22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

12- Pupille garcon

Nom Club Place Points
86D DEROUET Enzo Flers M 7 2
92G GISBERT Lenny Caen BMX M 7 2
27L LEBRETON-LOTTIN Kylian Caen BMX M7 2
24P POTDEVIN Sacha Evreux BMX M 7 2
59T THORIS Clément Querqueville M7 2
46R RAYMAKERS Antonin Bolbec Nointot M 8 1
17T TAN Donatien Caen BMX M 8 1
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13- Benjamine

Nom Club
BARBATTE Jade Evreux BMX
GRENIER  Camille AC Montivilliers
LANDAIS Alizée Verneuil BMX
PASQUIER Coralie Querqueville
BERHAULT Chloé Argentan BMX

GARNIER Noriate Flers

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

Points

12
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03 MORCHOISNE Mathis

46J
53B
55B
158
26
35J
99L
04C
77N
93A
16P
37L
58T
77B
67R
69B
20K
S7L
89L
79B
01L
66
68V
20F
25H
82

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

JAVOY Dorian
BROUDIN  Charly
BOUTEL Jules
SOUCHAY Kévin
MARIE Raphaél
JACK Lucas
LEFEVRE Alphonse
CLATOT Edgar
NOEL Kyllian
ARNAUDIN  Thibault
PELLETIER Ylan
LANGEVIN Nathan
TERTEREAU Erwan
BADIER Louny
RINUY  Louis
BENARD Alban
KERVELLA Gurwan
LAINE Tom
LEBEDEL Lilian
BOUTRY  Alexis
LEPRINCE Marius
MALLE Giovanni
VILLEROY Armand
FRANCOIS Loris
HARDY  Guillaume
MAHIEU Corentin

CAEN

14 Benjamin

Club

Verneuil BMX
Section Race BMX
Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX

Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Section Race BMX
Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Querqueville
Evreux BMX

AC Montivilliers
Vire

BMX Corbenois Pays

Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Vire

Flers

Flers

Vire

Flers

Flers

Verneuil BMX
Bolbec Nointot

Place
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1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
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1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
14 7
14 7
14 7
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95P
69G
13G
54
89T
94F
08G
59G
S55L
32L
23P
28R
72S
09C
65D
12D
26D
441
S9L
92S
34B
52G
66G
19G
08T
23T
02B

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

PELTIER-ALLEE Thibault

GAINON
GIRARD Paul
MUSSARD Brandon
TAN Mickaél

Julien

CAEN

14 Benjamin

Club

Evreux BMX
Vire
Martragny
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX

FREMONT-LELIEVRE Gabin Flers

GODFRQOY Valentin
GRAJEWSKI Mathias
LANDAIS Mathéo
LHOMME Lorenzo
PION  Christopher
RIVOAL Axel
STEPHAN Clément
CATHERINE Paolo
DELEPINE Florent
DETE Antonin
DUPLEX Steven
LEMAITRE  Luidji
LEPRINCE Odin
SCHINDLER Tom
BIGOT Lény
GALLIC Quentin
GINDA Louka
GOSSIN  Noah
TENCE Enzo
TOUZEAU Evan
BOISAUBERT  Dimitri

Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Flers

AS Tréport
Caen BMX
Sotteville
Caen BMX
AST BMX Race
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Flers

Flers

Petit Couronne
Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Martragny
Flers

Caen BMX
Verneuil BMX

Place

147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8

Points
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Championnat de Normandie

CAEN
14 Benjamin
Nom Club
20J JACQUELINE Dorian Caen BMX
30S SABAT Valentin Argentan BMX

38T TREHEC Bryan Flers

Place

M 8
M 8
M8

Points



40J
90G
73F
61H
32L
98

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

JACQUES Axelle
GERVAIS Pamela
FOUILLEUL Romane
HARDY  Lucile
LORILLU Valentine
MICHELET Zoé

CAEN
15- Minime fille

Club

AS Tréport
Vire

Flers

Verneuil BMX
Flers

Caen BMX

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

Points

12
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23T
70V
81L
81P
26D
09
24A
48S
63A
471G
16D
82P
71C
17C
27N
49V
26C
29C
07
39P
79B
50D
94G
71L
69B
46B
59G

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

TERNON Antoine

VANDENHAUTE Max

LEFEBVRE llan
PHILIPPE Quentin

DESANGLOIS Mathis

MADELAINE Sacha
ALIOME Antoine
SEUGET Samuel
ANCELIN Pierre
GAL Mathis
DIEME Tidiane
PELLETIER Maél
CAVE Charles
COINT Lolan
NONCHE Clément
VALLEE Guillaume
CHRETIEN Tom
CRESPIN Enzo
MACE Kilian
PAIN Jules
BLONDEAU Roman
DELDYCKE Mathis
GODARD Mathieu
LESUEUR  Mathis
BODIN Elioth
BOUILLON Maxence
GUILLOT Romain

CAEN

16- Minime garcon

Club

Evreux BMX
Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX
Petit Couronne
AST BMX Race
Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
AS Tréport
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
AST BMX Race
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Vire

Section Race BMX

Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race
Querqueville
Bolbec Nointot
Querqueville
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX

Place
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1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
14 7
14 7
14 7

Points
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48T
85B
02B
38F
91G
48]
68P
44S
39B
84B
82B
33C
31J
S6L
S8L
31B
98B
14F
52G
411
19N
26V

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

TONGNIVI  Colin
BERNIER Sandro
BRIERE Mathis
FOURNIER Robin
GASSOT  Arthur
JOUENNE Théo
PIGACHE Sulyvan
SIMON  Yanis
BARADU Valentin
BERNIER Stan
BLETEL Thibault
CHANU  Alexandre
JOUVENCEL Yannis
LECORVEC Hugo
LEPRINCE Marlén
BIGOT Loris
BREVAL Théo
FAFIN Mathys
GEORGES Maxence
LANGLOIS Flavian
NOEL Valentin
VERON Enzo

CAEN

16- Minime garcon

Club

Evreux BMX
Argentan BMX
AC Montivilliers
Bolbec Nointot
Verneuil BMX
Caen BMX
Petit Couronne
Caen BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Querqueville
Verneuil BMX
Flers

Petit Couronne
Flers

Caen BMX
Petit Couronne
Argentan BMX
Caen BMX
Flers

Verneuil BMX
Section Race BMX

Place

147
M 5
M 5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8

Points
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17- Cadet

40D
21P
74B
96B
25G
16B
89T
46P
08L
27R
10F
54T
67D
92V
22G
58J
52F
11G
17L
97
56C
86L
S6L
S54L
29L
69A
16B

Nom

DELDYCKE Thomas
PESQUEREL Pierre
BRETON Victor
BONOMI  Benjamin
GOULARD  Alexy
BENARD Théo
TOCQUEVILLE Hugo
POTTIER Benjamin
LECOINTE Adrien
RENARD  Antonin
FROMENTEIL Marc
TORRES Gabin
DANJOU  Guewen
VRAC Martin
GAUDRAY Léon
JACK  Quentin
FOULON Colas
GRENIER Thomas
LEFIOT Léo
MARIE Enzo
CHARRON Romain
LEBRUN Pierre
LEGER Antonin
LEMONNIER Mathieu
LEROY Clément
ANCELIN Martin
BOSCHER Théo

Club

AST BMX Race
Vire

Vire

Caen BMX
Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
AS Tréport
AST BMX Race
Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Vire

BMX Corbenois Pays

Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
AC Montivilliers
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Flers

Verneuil BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Caen BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot
Caen BMX

Place
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1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 6
M6

Points
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39G
78L
75L
54B
29C
64F
490

22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

GUELTON  Timothé
LEGRIX Hugo
LIJOUR  Mathis
BURDEYRON Bastien
CAMUS Théo

FAINE Louis

OMONT Kévin

CAEN
17- Cadet

Club

AS Tréport
Petit Couronne
Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Bolbec Nointot

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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79D
04D
63J
85R
48B
25L
76
11R
62B
92L

22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie

CAEN

18- Cadette

Nom

DELALONDE Morgane
DISPLAN Emila
JACQUES Amélie
ROMAIN Aurélia
BAUCHER lllona
LEGRAS Laurine
MAHIEU Manon
RUSTUEL-BORIN  Margaux
BOUTRY Maélys

LE BONNIEC Chloé

Club

Bolbec Nointot
Evreux BMX
AS Tréport

Vire

AC Montivilliers
AS Tréport
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
Flers

Caen BMX

Place

o N oo o b W N P
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Points

18
14
11

9
8
7
6
5
4
4
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19- Femme 17 et +

Nom Club Place Points
16 TORRES Morgane Evreux BMX M1 14
30D DELESCLUSE Astrid Evreux BMX M 2 10
47 FRANCOIS Maurane Petit Couronne M 3 7
52L LEBRUN Julie Verneuil BMX M 4 5
08P PAROT Floriane Evreux BMX M5 4
66L LEGER Emeline Bolbec Nointot M 6 3
70L LEBRUN Audrey Verneuil BMX M7 2



56B
61G
77G
20F
13H
01D
73L
81B
89H
43
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22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

CAEN

20- Homme 17/29

Nom

BESNARD Damien
GOBERT Brian

GAL Lilian
FROMENTEIL Anthonin

HARDEL-QUESNOT Enzo

DEBRAY Kévin
LAVIGNE Benoit

BEAUFRE-DALIGAULT Louison

HURE Pierre
MAIJOLE-LAMI  Thomas
BARNAUD Florian
LEBON Jean Baptiste
LEGER Corentin
TORTEVOIE Florian
TORTEVOIE Primaél
VERWEE Quentin
BEAUMONT  Guillaume
DESMARET Kény
FOUQUET Valentin
LANDAIS Alexandre
BACHA Moutougne
FOUILLEUL Kévin
HERVIEU Tom
POUSSET Florian
YVELIN Vincent
ANNE Théo
BERNIER  Anthony

Club

Flers

AST BMX Race
AS Tréport
Verneuil BMX
Caen BMX
Bolbec Nointot
AST BMX Race
Caen BMX
Petit Couronne
Verneuil BMX
Querqueville
Argentan BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Petit Couronne
Querqueville

Petit Couronne

BMX Corbenois Pays

Verneuil BMX
Vire

Flers
Querqueville
Verneuil BMX
Caen BMX
Flers

Argentan BMX

Place
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22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

20- Homme 17/29

Nom Club Place Points
69C COME Benjamin Section Race BMX M 6 3
16C COME Clément Section Race BMX M 6 3
05L LUET Hugo Section Race BMX M 6 3
49L LECACHEUR Mickaél Caen BMX M7 2
91P PELLETIER Nicolas Evreux BMX M 7 2
60R RENAUDE Mathieu Martragny M7 2
06B BACAR Adel Caen BMX M 8 1
87C CAHOT Tom Petit Couronne M 8 1



22/05/2016
Championnat de Normandie
CAEN

21- Homme 30 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points
11B BARBATTE Vincent Evreux BMX 1 18
38B BALLON Benjamin Flers 2 14
41R RENARD Maxime Petit Couronne 3 11
75L LEMELLE Romain Verneuil BMX 4 9
69B BRIAND Nicolas Petit Couronne 5 8
44C CHARRON Dominique Vire 6 7
230 ORTIZ Christopher Evreux BMX 7 6
46L LEFEVRE Rodrigue Section Race BMX 8 5
59C CORNU Cédric Evreux BMX M5 4
32C COULON Raphaél Argentan BMX M 5 4
43G GRAJEWSKI Cédric Petit Couronne M 6 3
19R RABACHE Samuel Vire M 6 3
91S STEPHAN Christophe Sotteville M 7 2
24T TREHEC Olivier Flers M 7 2
60D DISPLAN Stéphane Evreux BMX M 8 1
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22/05/2016

Championnat de Normandie

Nom

LE NAGARD Karl
OMONT  Charly
GUILLOT Benjamin
VERMAUX Tom
LEMAI
NICOLAS Titouan
SAILLET Pierre Louis
MARIE Julien
JARRY Hugo

ROY Jonathan
DELESCLUSE Quentin

Clément

CAEN

22 Elite régional

Club

Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
AC Montivilliers

Place
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